
DistrictName THIRUVALLUR

S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

1 13TE62202806 KANNIAPPAN K V 16/4/1966 BC N 89

2 13TE62204197 KASTHURI BAI P R 20/7/1970 BC N 89

3 13TE62207003 DHARMASHEELA Y 4/6/1972 BC N 89

4 13TE62204706 GEETHA R 23/5/1973 BC N 89

5 13TE62201893 MARIYA P 13/6/1974 BC N 89

6 13TE62205631 VASANTHI N 27/6/1974 BC N 89

7 13TE61201230 LATHA J 23/2/1977 SC N 89

8 13TE61201199 MEENAKSHI V 22/4/1977 MBC/ DNC N 89

9 13TE62207256 DEVANBU V 5/4/1978 BC N 89

10 13TE62208329 LAKSHMI PRABHA D 8/10/1978 SC N 89

11 13TE62208380 RAMESH P S 8/4/1979 BC N 89

12 13TE62207435 VELMURUGAN J 5/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 89

13 13TE62208639 V VENKATESAN 9/6/1979 MBC/ DNC N 89

14 13TE62208165 SANKARAN P S 7/6/1980 BC N 89

15 13TE61200419 PANNEERSELVAM A 12/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 89

16 13TE62204213 YASODHA B 20/7/1980 BC N 89

17 13TE61201304 KANIMOZHI B 24/7/1980 BC N 89

18 13TE62204715 MAHESHWARI M 23/5/1981 BC N 89

19 13TE61202362 SUDHA S 7/6/1981 BC N 89

20 13TE62203434 SAMPATH S 19/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 89

21 13TE62205977 SARANYA A S 29/5/1982 BC N 89

22 13TE61201096 JAYA JASMINE J 20/6/1982 BC N 89
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23 13TE62205188 LALITHA D 25/6/1982 BC N 89

24 13TE62206972 DESAYYA K 4/5/1983 SC N 89

25 13TE62205905 VIJAYASARATHY D 29/11/1983 SC N 89

26 13TE62201528 SATHISHKUMAR K 12/2/1984 BC N 89

27 13TE62207489 CHITRA P G 5/6/1984 BC N 89

28 13TE62203382 GUNASEELAN J V 19/2/1985 SC N 89

29 13TE62203470 BHASKAR A 19/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 89

30 13TE61200411 UCHIMAKALI R 12/5/1986 BC N 89

31 13TE62203447 SOMASEKAR M 19/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 89

32 13TE62201427 PON SARASWATHI V 11/6/1986 MBC/ DNC N 89

33 13TE61200713 SELVI F 16/3/1987 BC N 89

34 13TE61200644 JABERSON A 15/5/1987 BC N 89

35 13TE62206311 KRISHNAVENI V V 3/6/1987 BC N 89

36 13TE62203122 RUBY N 17/6/1987 SC N 89

37 13TE62205282 MANIGANTAN A N 25/7/1987 BC N 89

38 13TE61200857 MEENA C 18/5/1988 BC N 89

39 13TE62203796 SURESH N 2/6/1988 BC N 89

40 13TE62204435 SUJITHA P K 21/7/1988 BC N 89

41 13TE62206333 EZHILARASI J 3/6/1989 BC N 89

42 13TE62205287 LATHA V 25/7/1989 BC N 89

43 13TE62208073 VIMALADEVI R 7/4/1990 SC N 89

44 13TE62206210 SANKAR M                      3/5/1990 MBC/ DNC N 89

45 13TE62208300 KALPANA S D                   7/7/1990 BC N 89

46 13TE62208031 SURIYA PRAKASH M 7/2/1992 SC N 89
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47 13TE62208917 NAVANEETHEM V B 6/6/1992 BC N 89

48 13TE62201270 SUGUNA J 11/11/19 BC N 89

49 13TE62200127 PREMA KUMARI K 7/2/1959 MBC/ DNC N 88

50 13TE61201582 PONNURANGAM V 29/5/1969 BC N 88

51 13TE62203456 RADHA E I 19/6/1971 BC N 88

52 13TE62203271 RAJASULOCHANA A 18/6/1972 BC N 88

53 13TE62202479 SUSEELA G 15/6/1973 MBC/ DNC N 88

54 13TE62201478 AJANTHA A R 11/9/1973 MBC/ DNC N 88

55 13TE62203353 KALAIVANI A 19/11/1973 MBC/ DNC N 88

56 13TE62204708 PETHURAJATHI T 23/5/1974 BC N 88

57 13TE62207865 JEYA RANI J 6/6/1974 BC N 88

58 13TE62200006 ANNAMALAI T K 10/06/1974 BC N 88

59 13TE62205509 CHANDRIKA R 27/10/1975 BC N 88

60 13TE62202816 THIRIPURA SUNDARI D 16/4/1976 BC N 88

61 13TE62207016 DHEENADAYALAN C 4/6/1977 BC N 88

62 13TE62205001 PANBARASI K M 25/11/1978 MBC/ DNC N 88

63 13TE62208400 BALAJI B 8/5/1979 SC N 88

64 13TE62205489 PANDU S 26/8/1979 MBC/ DNC N 88

65 13TE62206824 NADHIYA D 31/8/1979 BC N 88

66 13TE62204637 ILIET J 23/10/1979 BC N 88

67 13TE62203700 DEVARAJAN K 2/6/1980 BC N 88

68 13TE62203944 PRABHA M 20/3/1981 BC N 88

69 13TE61201154 REVATHI K 21/5/1981 BC N 88

70 13TE62202517 ARUNA N 15/6/1981 MBC/ DNC N 88
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71 13TE62203838 RAJESWARI A 2/7/1981 BC N 88

72 13TE61201312 LINGASELVI S                  24/9/1981 BC N 88

73 13TE61200210 SHAHIDHA BEGUM S 10/4/1982 BCM N 88

74 13TE62202186 KRISHNAKUMARI T S 14/8/1982 MBC/ DNC N 88

75 13TE61201512 GAYATHRI M 28/1/1983 MBC/ DNC N 88

76 13TE62208781 ASHOK G 15/3/1983 SC N 88

77 13TE62200905 KAMAL S N 10/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 88

78 13TE62204043 JAYAKUMAR J 20/5/1983 SC N 88

79 13TE62205978 ARUNA M K 29/5/1983 BC N 88

80 13TE62208519 VANI M 9/12/1983 MBC/ DNC N 88

81 13TE62200323 SOLOMON RAJA M 1/4/1984 BC N 88

82 13TE61201853 ASWINI A 4/4/1984 SC N 88

83 13TE62202267 PRIYA M 15/2/1985 BC N 88

84 13TE61201477 NEELAMOHAN S 27/5/1985 SC N 88

85 13TE62202137 SULAKSHANA BAI H 14/6/1985 BC N 88

86 13TE62203109 BHAVANI S 17/6/1985 BC N 88

87 13TE62207750 MANIKANDAN G 6/12/1985 BC N 88

88 13TE62203217 KRISHNAMURTHY PT 18/3/1986 BC N 88

89 13TE62207288 BALAJI M M 5/4/1986 BC N 88

90 13TE61202235 THANGAPANDIAMMAL M 8/4/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88

91 13TE62208124 SARAVANAN S 7/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88

92 13TE62205132 BEAULA JASMINE JEYARANI S     25/5/1986 BC N 88

93 13TE62203473 VANAJA M 19/6/1986 BC N 88

94 13TE62205277 BABU M 25/7/1986 MBC/ DNC N 88
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95 13TE62206656 ANANDHI R 30/7/1986 BC N 88

96 13TE62206810 RAJEYAMMAL H                  31/7/1986 BCM N 88

97 13TE62201299 NATHIYA B 11/2/1987 BC N 88

98 13TE62207296 PRABAKARAN P L 5/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 88

99 13TE62200848 RAGUNATH S 10/4/1987 SC N 88

100 13TE62207551 BALAJI M 5/6/1987 BC N 88

101 13TE61202079 SANGEETHA R 6/4/1988 BC N 88

102 13TE62206470 ELESABETH RANI G 30/4/1988 SC N 88

103 13TE62204608 SIVA SHANKARI R 22/7/1988 SC N 88

104 13TE61200078 MERCY J 1/1/1989 BC N 88

105 13TE61201280 CHITRA DEVI M                 24/4/1989 MBC/ DNC N 88

106 13TE62201217 SURESH J E 10/7/1989 BC N 88

107 13TE62206665 LATHA V 30/7/1989 BC N 88

108 13TE61200154 SENTHAMIZH E 1/6/1990 BC N 88

109 13TE62203810 BHARATHIDASAN N 2/6/1990 BC N 88

110 13TE62208390 VISVANATHAN J 8/5/1958 BC N 87

111 13TE62200337 THANGARAJ K 1/5/1962 BC N 87

112 13TE61200116 DURAI RAJ K 1/6/1964 BC N 87

113 13TE62208778 VIJAYA R 14/4/1967 BC N 87

114 13TE62200021 BHASKAR M 26/06/1968 BC N 87

115 13TE62200135 RADHAKRISHNAN G               25/05/1969 BC N 87

116 13TE62201887 MURUGESAN K 13/6/1970 MBC/ DNC N 87

117 13TE62207148 MURUGAN S 4/8/1970 SC V 87

118 13TE62202468 SETTU G 15/6/1971 SC N 87
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119 13TE62205706 THILAGAM S 28/1/1972 BC N 87

120 13TE62208543 CHELLAPANDI V 9/3/1972 SC N 87

121 13TE61202102 UMA D 6/6/1972 BC N 87

122 13TE61200179 MANJULA DEVI N 10/10/1972 MBC/ DNC N 87

123 13TE62203399 JAYANTHI H                    19/4/1973 MBC/ DNC N 87

124 13TE62201394 RAJINI K S 11/6/1973 BC N 87

125 13TE62202940 SUGUMAR D W 16/7/1973 SC N 87

126 13TE62201834 JAYASUDHA R 13/4/1975 BC N 87

127 13TE62202369 KALPANA M 15/5/1975 BC N 87

128 13TE62208744 VARADARAJULU P 10/06/1975 SC N 87

129 13TE62202896 JAYANTHI K 16/6/1975 BC N 87

130 13TE61200330 MURTHY N 11/3/1976 BC N 87

131 13TE61202082 BALATHANDAYUTHAM S 6/5/1976 BC N 87

132 13TE62208018 NARAYANAMOORTHY P 7/2/1977 SC N 87

133 13TE62202320 MUNIRATHINAM C 15/4/1977 SC N 87

134 13TE61200915 SUJATHA M 19/6/1977 SC N 87

135 13TE61201897 GANDHI MADHI A 4/7/1977 SC N 87

136 13TE62206035 PARIMALA G 29/7/1977 SC N 87

137 13TE62201292 NALABAI NESAMANI GRACE S 11/2/1978 BC N 87

138 13TE61200062 MOHAN MUR LI P 02/05/1978 BC N 87

139 13TE61200227 SRIDHAR C 10/5/1978 SC N 87

140 13TE62200016 BALASUBRAMANI P R 04/07/1978 BC N 87

141 13TE62206454 ALAGURUSELVI S 30/4/1979 SC N 87

142 13TE62202651 REVATHI P M 15/7/1979 BC N 87
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143 13TE62206248 JAYANTHI C 3/6/1980 BC O 87

144 13TE62202905 HARI K 16/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 87

145 13TE62207035 SAMUNDEESW RI S 4/6/1981 BC N 87

146 13TE61200493 ALBEN B 13/6/1981 BC N 87

147 13TE62204129 RADHA V S 20/6/1981 BC N 87

148 13TE61201592 BHAVANI L 29/06/1981 BC N 87

149 13TE62200628 SUDHAKAR M P 1/7/1981 BC N 87

150 13TE62206093 RAJA LAKSHMI S 3/11/1981 SC N 87

151 13TE61202158 MOORTHY R 7/4/1982 MBC/ DNC N 87

152 13TE62200630 KALAIVANI N 1/7/1982 BC N 87

153 13TE61200807 ESTHER JULIET V 17/7/1982 BC N 87

154 13TE61201915 MANI KANDAN R 5/1/1983 BC N 87

155 13TE61200814 SUGANTHY PREETHA A 18/1/1983 BC N 87

156 13TE62206903 KARTHIKEYAN T A 4/3/1983 BC N 87

157 13TE62201565 SEKAR T 12/4/1983 BC N 87

158 13TE62207043 GNANASOWNDARI D V 4/6/1983 BC N 87

159 13TE61201929 AMAL ALICE ROSIYO J           5/12/1983 BC N 87

160 13TE61201513 SILAMBUVENDHAN S 28/1/1984 SC N 87

161 13TE62208044 RAJA S 7/3/1984 BC N 87

162 13TE62208857 NAGARAJU B S 25/5/1984 BC N 87

163 13TE62205127 SURESH S 25/5/1984 BC N 87

164 13TE62200505 KANCHANA K S 1/6/1984 BC N 87

165 13TE62203739 GANESHAN G 2/6/1984 MBC/ DNC N 87

166 13TE62207492 MALARVIZHI V N 5/6/1984 BC N 87
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167 13TE62202246 KOWSALYA E 15/12/1984 BC N 87

168 13TE62202296 KUPPAN K                      15/3/1985 BC N 87

169 13TE62202871 SELVI S S 16/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

170 13TE62200519 SAILAJA D 1/6/1985 BC N 87

171 13TE62208662 JYOTHSNAD N 9/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 87

172 13TE62207233 GOVINDAIAH M 5/3/1986 SCA N 87

173 13TE62206725 INDUMATHI KB 31/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 87

174 13TE62206202 SUDHA P 3/5/1986 BC N 87

175 13TE62202875 DHANASEKARAN N 16/5/1986 BC N 87

176 13TE62207526 JOTHI K 5/6/1986 BC N 87

177 13TE62208667 DIWAKAR S 9/6/1986 BC N 87

178 13TE62206829 TAMILARASAN P 31/8/1986 SC N 87

179 13TE62204508 PARVEEN N 22/4/1987 BCM N 87

180 13TE62208603 BAGAVATHIPERUMAL D K 9/5/1987 BC N 87

181 13TE62204070 DHANALAKSHMI S L              20/5/1987 BC N 87

182 13TE62207569 PARAMAGURU E 5/6/1987 BC N 87

183 13TE62202585 GOPI K A 15/6/1987 BC N 87

184 13TE61202308 YUVARAJ M 9/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 87

185 13TE62200551 MANIGANDAN G 1/6/1988 BC N 87

186 13TE62202592 KUMAR M 15/6/1988 SC N 87

187 13TE62206814 SHANMUGASUNDARAM V B 31/7/1988 BC N 87

188 13TE62207921 SARALA JJ 6/6/1989 BC N 87

189 13TE62204955 TAMIL SELVI V M 24/7/1989 BC N 87

190 13TE61202123 DEVIPRIYA G 6/9/1989 BC N 87
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191 13TE62207614 CHANDRASEKARENDRA M 5/6/1990 SC N 87

192 13TE62208248 VASUKI V 7/6/1990 MBC/ DNC N 87

193 13TE62207782 DEEPA S 6/3/1991 BC N 87

194 13TE62200334 MURUGAPPAN D E 1/4/1991 BC N 87

195 13TE62202624 SUNDHARI S S 15/6/1991 BC N 87

196 13TE62207161 JOTHI P K 5/1/1965 BC N 86

197 13TE62200741 SARASU M                      10/2/1967 MBC/ DNC N 86

198 13TE62207162 UMADEVI G 5/1/1969 BC N 86

199 13TE62201344 BHAVANI VS                    11/5/1970 BC N 86

200 13TE61200592 MALARVIZHI S K 15/2/1971 BC N 86

201 13TE62208053 VIJAYA M 7/4/1971 BC N 86

202 13TE62202316 MEERABAI B                    15/4/1972 BC N 86

203 13TE62201583 MALATHY C 12/5/1973 SC N 86

204 13TE62207816 PRINCESS D                    6/5/1974 BC N 86

205 13TE61200224 ANITHA A 10/5/1976 MBC/ DNC N 86

206 13TE62208397 ARUMUGAM S S 8/5/1977 BC N 86

207 13TE62200996 PERUMAL A 10/6/1977 MBC/ DNC N 86

208 13TE62201990 BETH RAJAM T S 14/1/1980 BC N 86

209 13TE62202284 MEENAKSHI B                   15/3/1980 BC N 86

210 13TE61201954 SUMATHI K 5/4/1980 MBC/ DNC N 86

211 13TE62207446 SANTHA M 5/6/1980 BC N 86

212 13TE61200869 MANOHARANG 18/6/1980 SC N 86

213 13TE61200267 GOPI S 10/6/1981 MBC/ DNC N 86

214 13TE62201032 RAMALINGAM G P 10/6/1981 BC N 86
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215 13TE61201595 KOKILA E 29/6/1981 BC N 86

216 13TE62202659 SUDAR LALITHA R 15/7/1981 BC N 86

217 13TE62208589 SARAVANAN M                   9/5/1982 BC N 86

218 13TE62208181 VELU G K 7/6/1982 BC N 86

219 13TE62202531 KUMAR G V W 15/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 86

220 13TE62203339 BHARATHI P 19/1/1983 BC N 86

221 13TE62202263 SEKAR S 15/2/1983 BC N 86

222 13TE62208365 PREMKUMAR N 8/3/1983 SC N 86

223 13TE61200270 KIRAN KUMAR S 10/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 86

224 13TE62202546 VINAYAGAM K 15/6/1983 BC N 86

225 13TE62207658 NITHYANANDHAM G P 5/7/1983 BC N 86

226 13TE62200709 SAKTHIVEL S 10/10/1983 BC N 86

227 13TE62206403 KALAIVANI R 30/1/1984 BC N 86

228 13TE62200830 KARUNAKARAN G V 10/4/1984 BC N 86

229 13TE62204870 PERUMAL A 24/4/1984 MBC/ DNC N 86

230 13TE62202547 ASHA D 15/6/1984 BC N 86

231 13TE62203002 SAMUEL J 17/2/1985 BC N 86

232 13TE62208551 JOSEPHIN JAYASINGH VM 9/3/1985 BC N 86

233 13TE61202159 RAJATHI C 7/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 86

234 13TE62200518 RAVI J P 1/6/1985 BC N 86

235 13TE62207506 KUMARAN R D 5/6/1985 BC N 86

236 13TE62201237 MURALI T 10/8/1985 BC N 86

237 13TE62208027 JAMUNA M 7/2/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

238 13TE62205542 KANAKA VALLI C 27/3/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86
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239 13TE62206764 MEKALA G S 31/5/1986 SC N 86

240 13TE62207537 REKHA R 5/6/1986 BC N 86

241 13TE61200280 SUMATHI M                     10/6/1986 BC N 86

242 13TE62204951 SUBASHINI M 24/7/1986 BC N 86

243 13TE62205280 VASUDEVAN D 25/7/1986 MBC/ DNC N 86

244 13TE62202190 GAYATHRI V M 14/8/1986 BC N 86

245 13TE61200455 JOTHI V 13/1/1987 BC N 86

246 13TE62208672 ELANGOVAN T 9/6/1987 SC N 86

247 13TE62201098 PARTHIBAN S 10/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 86

248 13TE62202586 KARTHIK V V 15/6/1987 BC N 86

249 13TE62205214 YASQDHA T G 25/6/1987 BC N 86

250 13TE62201383 RAVI SHASTRI R 11/5/1988 SC N 86

251 13TE62203124 KUMUDHA A S 17/6/1988 BC N 86

252 13TE62203482 LOGESWARI A 19/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 86

253 13TE61201377 NISHANTHI J 25/6/1988 BC N 86

254 13TE62205314 JOSEPHINE JERMINA A 25/9/1988 BC N 86

255 13TE62200940 DEVI D 10/5/1989 BC N 86

256 13TE62206551 SATHIYA A 30/5/1989 SC N 86

257 13TE61201675 THIVYA C 3/6/1989 BC N 86

258 13TE62200943 BHAVANI S 10/5/1990 BC N 86

259 13TE62205159 NAVEEN R                      25/5/1991 SC N 86

260 13TE62204320 SRI HARI SELVANAMBI N 21/4/1962 BC N 85

261 13TE62206445 SELVAM S 30/4/1967 BC N 85

262 13TE62205425 SHYLASHRI L 26/6/1968 BC N 85
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263 13TE62205657 MEENA C 27/7/1968 SC N 85

264 13TE62206409 RAJA V 30/10/1968 SC N 85

265 13TE62204196 RAMESH BABU G 20/7/1969 SC N 85

266 13TE62203371 NOWBAL HAJARA S 19/2/1972 BCM N 85

267 13TE61200750 SHEEBA S 16/9/1972 BC N 85

268 13TE62201832 SASI KUMAR K 13/4/1973 MBC/ DNC N 85

269 13TE61200094 ANBUMALAR P 1/4/1974 MBC/ DNC N 85

270 13TE62203959 RAJENDRAN M 20/4/1974 BC N 85

271 13TE62200977 MOHANAVALLI G R 10/6/1974 BC N 85

272 13TE61201248 SHYMA M V                     23/6/1974 MBC/ DNC N 85

273 13TE62200808 LATHA NEHRU S 10/4/1976 SC N 85

274 13TE62200073 KANIMOZHI A 28/04/1977 SC N 85

275 13TE61200388 MUNIRATHNAM M 12/3/1978 BC N 85

276 13TE62200350 KUPPAN D 1/5/1978 SC N 85

277 13TE62201353 CHRISTILLA DEVAPRIYA W 11/5/1978 BC N 85

278 13TE62203138 SELVI P 17/7/1978 BC N 85

279 13TE62208156 POONKODI E                    7/6/1979 BC N 85

280 13TE62207732 REVATHY S                     6/10/1979 BC N 85

281 13TE62200249 DHARANEESWARI J 1/11/1979 SC N 85

282 13TE61201227 RAVI R 23/11/1979 BC N 85

283 13TE61201841 JAYABAL S 4/3/1980 SC N 85

284 13TE61200908 VASANTHI K 19/5/1980 BC N 85

285 13TE62200164 SARALA A 23/05/1980 SC N 85

286 13TE62206671 DEEPA B                       30/8/1980 BC N 85



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

287 13TE62201752 JAYANTHI S 12/9/1980 BC N 85

288 13TE62205336 VALARMATHI G A 26/12/1980 BC N 85

289 13TE62203402 VENKATESH S 19/4/1981 MBC/ DNC N 85

290 13TE62205110 GEETHA M 25/5/1981 BC N 85

291 13TE62207269 SASIKALA G 5/4/1982 MBC/ DNC N 85

292 13TE62203433 RAMALAKSHMI V 19/5/1982 BC N 85

293 13TE62200479 PANNEERSELVAM G 1/6/1982 SC N 85

294 13TE62208179 KUMARI B S 7/6/1982 BC N 85

295 13TE62208535 DEVI R 9/2/1983 MBC/ DNC N 85

296 13TE61202168 DHANARAJ E 7/5/1983 SC N 85

297 13TE62200906 KARTHIK M 10/5/1983 SC N 85

298 13TE62208183 JAYAPALAN MP 7/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 85

299 13TE61200658 NITHYA G 15/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 85

300 13TE62204947 SUBASH I 24/7/1983 SC N 85

301 13TE62207701 JAYANTHI K 5/8/1983 BC N 85

302 13TE62205904 JAGATHEESH S 29/11/1983 SC N 85

303 13TE62206876 SATHYA VIL CHINI K 4/12/1983 SC N 85

304 13TE62207803 VIMALA S 6/4/1984 BC N 85

305 13TE62200508 SEETHA J                      1/6/1984 BC N 85

306 13TE62207490 JOTHI A S 5/6/1984 BC N 85

307 13TE62204921 SONIYA R 24/6/1984 SC N 85

308 13TE62202975 NIRMALA DEVI M 17/1/1985 BC N 85

309 13TE62205552 LOGANATHAN M 27/4/1985 BC N 85

310 13TE62205943 GOVARDHANAM S 29/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 85
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311 13TE61201652 PANDIYARAJAN H 3/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 85

312 13TE62208598 HEPZIBHA EZHILARASI T 9/5/1985 BC N 85

313 13TE62200002 ADHI LAKSHMI B 20/06/1985 MBC/ DNC N 85

314 13TE62207671 VASU S R 5/7/1985 BC N 85

315 13TE61202175 SUDHA G 7/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

316 13TE62208213 PRABHU S E 7/6/1986 BC N 85

317 13TE62208671 SHIVAKUMAR T J 9/6/1986 BC N 85

318 13TE61200566 DAICYCHELL MMAL R 14/6/1986 BC N 85

319 13TE62204568 ILANGOVAN V T 22/6/1986 BC N 85

320 13TE62200647 KUMARI K A 1/7/1986 BC N 85

321 13TE62200256 SASIKALA S 1/11/1986 MBC/ DNC N 85

322 13TE62206845 GURUDEVI G V 4/1/1987 BC N 85

323 13TE62203991 LATHA T 20/4/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

324 13TE62208675 NANDHINI T 9/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

325 13TE62203120 LAKSHMANA P                   17/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

326 13TE62203476 CHANDRA BOSE P 19/6/1987 MBC/ DNC N 85

327 13TE62204927 BHUVANESWARI P E 24/6/1987 BC N 85

328 13TE62202222 DEEPA S                       15/10/1987 BC N 85

329 13TE62205619 GOPI P C 27/5/1988 BC N 85

330 13TE61201656 VETRIVEL C 3/5/1989 MBC/ DNC N 85

331 13TE62206337 VENDAM M J 3/6/1989 BC N 85

332 13TE62202602 DHAMAYANTHI B 15/6/1989 BC N 85

333 13TE62202154 KAVITHA M 14/6/1990 BC N 85

334 13TE62203210 RAJESWARI D                   18/2/1991 SC N 85



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

335 13TE61201926 PALANISAMY R 5/12/1959 BC N 84

336 13TE62200588 JAGANNADHAM R 1/7/1966 BC N 84

337 13TE61200673 ELUMALAI C 15/7/1968 SC N 84

338 13TE61201314 HEMAVATHI J                   25/1/1971 MBC/ DNC N 84

339 13TE62200402 NATARAJ S S 1/6/1971 BC N 84

340 13TE62206224 VENKATESWARI R 3/6/1972 BC N 84

341 13TE62200025 CHRISTY LEELA M               15/07/1972 BC N 84

342 13TE62205458 JAYAMMAL K 26/7/1972 MBC/ DNC N 84

343 13TE62206623 STELLABAI J 30/7/1972 BC N 84

344 13TE62200274 AMUDHA T P                    1/2/1974 MBC/ DNC N 84

345 13TE62206489 YAMUNA DEVI D 30/5/1974 BC N 84

346 13TE62201945 PADMAVATHY D V 13/7/1974 BC N 84

347 13TE61200254 SELVI K 10/6/1975 MBC/ DNC N 84

348 13TE62208786 BANUMATHI T D 15/6/1975 BC N 84

349 13TE62204109 SAVITHIRI R 20/6/1976 BC N 84

350 13TE62205707 AMALORPAVAVINNARASI X 28/1/1977 BC N 84

351 13TE62208090 GAJENDRAN D S 7/5/1977 MBC/ DNC V 84

352 13TE61200225 KAVITHA N 10/5/1977 BC N 84

353 13TE62202850 PRABAKARAN M 16/5/1977 BC N 84

354 13TE62203245 JASMIN LATHA C 18/5/1977 BC N 84

355 13TE62203687 MALAR MANNAN C S 2/6/1977 BC N 84

356 13TE62206630 SUDHA T                       30/7/1977 BC N 84

357 13TE61201473 KAVITHA R V 27/5/1978 BC N 84

358 13TE62208693 KUMAR P D 9/7/1978 BC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

359 13TE62205804 MADHAVI A S 28/5/1979 BC N 84

360 13TE62208157 PUSHPA RAJ J 7/6/1979 BC N 84

361 13TE62208847 HARIFA BEGUM A 23/6/1979 BCM N 84

362 13TE62208349 THAMARAI SELVI S 8/2/1980 BC N 84

363 13TE62200748 KETHZIYAL M 10/2/1980 BC N 84

364 13TE62202400 SUMATHI P V 15/5/1980 BC N 84

365 13TE62200106 MOHAN BABU V 05/06/1980 MBC/ DNC N 84

366 13TE62208922 SANJAYGANDHI J D 7/6/1980 BC N 84

367 13TE62201017 BALAKRISHNAN A 10/6/1980 SC N 84

368 13TE62201021 SANDELLA SURESH 10/6/1980 BC N 84

369 13TE62208270 PATHY T J 7/7/1980 BC N 84

370 13TE62208171 RAMACHANDRAN A K              7/6/1981 BC N 84

371 13TE62207936 BHARATHI PASAM 6/7/1981 BC N 84

372 13TE62204643 RANI S 23/11/1981 MBC/ DNC N 84

373 13TE62208105 KAMATCHI V 7/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 84

374 13TE62206585 JANAKI A C 30/6/1982 BC N 84

375 13TE62202660 CHARITHA M A 15/7/1982 BC N 84

376 13TE62200720 VANITHA G 10/11/1982 BC N 84

377 13TE62203001 CHITHRA D                     17/2/1983 BC N 84

378 13TE61201886 SHANTHAKUMARI N 4/6/1983 BC N 84

379 13TE62200633 MOHAN BABU C 1/7/1983 BC N 84

380 13TE62203499 SHINY BENEDICT A 19/7/1983 MBC/ DNC N 84

381 13TE61201774 INDUMATHY V 30/9/1983 BC N 84

382 13TE62200086 LAKSHMI R 10/1/1984 MBC/ DNC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

383 13TE62200361 DHANALAKSHMI V 1/5/1984 BC N 84

384 13TE62206281 NALINI S 3/6/1984 BC N 84

385 13TE62204250 VIJAYALAKSHMI K 20/8/1984 BC N 84

386 13TE62204619 VIDHYA D                      22/8/1984 SC N 84

387 13TE62203188 ANANDARAJ M 18/10/1984 SC N 84

388 13TE62203356 M PANNEER SELVAM 19/11/1984 BC N 84

389 13TE62200699 INDU MATHI P 10/1/1985 SC N 84

390 13TE61201934 KRISHNAMOORTHY M 5/2/1985 BC N 84

391 13TE62206145 KANCHANA K 3/4/1985 BC N 84

392 13TE62203236 KANAGA JOTHI LAKSHMI R 18/4/1985 BC N 84

393 13TE62204724 SARALA M 23/5/1985 BC N 84

394 13TE62205817 MURALI G 28/5/1985 SC N 84

395 13TE62207892 JHANSIBAI V S 6/6/1985 BC N 84

396 13TE62206018 SUDHA J 29/6/1985 BC N 84

397 13TE62207527 KADHIRAVAN D 5/6/1986 SC N 84

398 13TE62200156 SANGEETHA B 15/07/1986 SC N 84

399 13TE62203365 VASANTHA KUMAR P 19/12/1986 MBC/ DNC N 84

400 13TE61201028 SOWMYA T 20/3/1987 BC N 84

401 13TE62204903 PRABAKARAN G 24/5/1987 MBC/ DNC N 84

402 13TE62207076 POONGODI S E 4/6/1987 BC N 84

403 13TE62202928 MALAR S 16/6/1987 BC N 84

404 13TE62203285 RUKMANI A K 18/6/1987 BC N 84

405 13TE62203289 MONIKA R 18/6/1988 BC N 84

406 13TE62204933 SANJEEVI A 24/6/1988 SC N 84



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

407 13TE62205217 HIMACHALAM A R 25/6/1988 BC N 84

408 13TE62206610 PARTHEEBHAN C R 30/6/1988 BC N 84

409 13TE62203630 SATHEESH L R 2/4/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

410 13TE61200548 TAMILARASI A 14/4/1989 SC N 84

411 13TE62205948 PAVITHRA V 29/4/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

412 13TE61201483 ABINAYA C 27/5/1989 BC N 84

413 13TE62207096 GOPINATH R                    4/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

414 13TE62208238 JANARDHANAN G                 7/6/1989 MBC/ DNC N 84

415 13TE62201133 ANJALI A 10/6/1989 BC N 84

416 13TE62206831 BHAVANI N 31/8/1989 BC N 84

417 13TE62205153 ARCHANA P N 25/5/1990 BC N 84

418 13TE62207143 DIVYA S 4/7/1990 BC N 84

419 13TE62201223 SIVALINGAM A G 10/7/1990 BC N 84

420 13TE62203903 REVATHI K K 20/10/1990 BC N 84

421 13TE61200765 JOSEPH STALIN RAJ A           17/2/1992 BC N 84

422 13TE62207633 BALARAMAN K E 5/6/1992 BC N 84

423 13TE62200739 NANDHAN M W 10/2/1966 MBC/ DNC N 83

424 13TE62206127 JOHANA SELVAMANI P 3/4/1968 BC N 83

425 13TE62201552 LATHA TG 12/4/1968 BC N 83

426 13TE62202160 RAJALAKSHMI M 14/7/1969 BC N 83

427 13TE62208081 VIJAYA T V 7/5/1970 BC N 83

428 13TE62208556 BHASKER C H 9/4/1971 MBC/ DNC N 83

429 13TE62202361 POONGUZHALI D 15/5/1972 BC N 83

430 13TE62200404 KALAISELVI M 1/6/1972 BC N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

431 13TE62201630 SUGANYA R 12/6/1972 BC N 83

432 13TE61200462 PARTHASARADHI C 13/11/1972 BC N 83

433 13TE62200261 RAJESWARI P G 1/12/1972 BC N 83

434 13TE62207815 KRISHNA LAKSHMI K 6/5/1974 BC N 83

435 13TE62201817 AROCKIA IGNATIUS K            13/3/1975 BC N 83

436 13TE62204484 NAINIYAPPAN S 22/3/1975 BC N 83

437 13TE62203460 SELVI D                       19/6/1975 BC N 83

438 13TE62207772 MURUGESAN R 6/3/1976 MBC/ DNC N 83

439 13TE62207403 SIVA C 5/6/1976 BC N 83

440 13TE62200285 CHAKRAPANI P T 1/3/1977 BC N 83

441 13TE62208091 KALAMANI K                    7/5/1977 MBC/ DNC N 83

442 13TE62201351 THAMARAI PS                   11/5/1977 MBC/ DNC N 83

443 13TE62207793 KAVITHA V 6/4/1978 BC N 83

444 13TE62200436 LATHA B 1/6/1978 BC N 83

445 13TE62204206 SUMITHRA R 20/7/1978 MBC/ DNC N 83

446 13TE62205523 JOYCE S 27/12/1978 BC N 83

447 13TE62200171 SATHIYA C 21/05/1979 MBC/ DNC N 83

448 13TE62200456 VATSALADEVI B 1/6/1979 BC N 83

449 13TE62203544 JEEVA NANDHINI R 2/10/1979 BC N 83

450 13TE62207731 KALAISELVI G                  6/10/1979 BC N 83

451 13TE62208322 ALEX D 8/1/1980 BC N 83

452 13TE62200354 VIMALA J 1/5/1980 MBC/ DNC N 83

453 13TE62204525 MEENAKSHI A 22/5/1980 MBC/ DNC N 83

454 13TE62203706 SHEMA M 2/6/1980 MBC/ DNC N 83



S.No RollNo CandidateName DOB Community PH Marks

455 13TE62204124 REKHA E V 20/6/1980 BC N 83

456 13TE62202944 SARALA S 16/7/1980 MBC/ DNC N 83

457 13TE62200817 INDI RANI K 10/4/1981 SC N 83

458 13TE61201063 LAKSHMI R 20/5/1981 MBC/ DNC N 83

459 13TE61201544 SUBHA S 28/5/1981 SC N 83

460 13TE61201622 KALPANA P 3/2/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

461 13TE62200290 SUMATHI S 1/3/1982 MBC/ DNC N 83

462 13TE62200786 SUGUNA K 10/3/1982 BC N 83

463 13TE62204770 SHANTHIPRIYA V 23/7/1982 BC N 83

464 13TE62200488 BOOPATHY K G 1/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 83

465 13TE62207884 CHAMUNDEESWARI G 6/6/1983 BC N 83

466 13TE62208185 SIVAKUMAR K K 7/6/1983 BC N 83

467 13TE62200950 NAGARAJAN P N 10/6/1983 BC N 83

468 13TE62204137 THANIGACHALAM G K 20/6/1983 BC N 83

469 13TE61201372 BAGYARANI FLORENCE KAVITHA B 25/6/1983 BC N 83

470 13TE62205313 LAKSHMI N 25/9/1983 MBC/ DNC N 83

471 13TE62204055 SATHISH R 20/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

472 13TE62204535 SARASWATHI K J 22/5/1984 BC N 83

473 13TE61200987 BHARATHI R 2/6/1984 SC N 83

474 13TE61202008 PARIMALAM G 5/6/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

475 13TE62207497 THILAGAM S 5/6/1984 BC N 83

476 13TE62203346 INDIRA N 19/10/1984 MBC/ DNC N 83

477 13TE62203554 BUJI K 2/11/1984 SC N 83

478 13TE62207725 SASIREKHA R 6/1/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83
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479 13TE62208065 SREENIVASAN P 7/4/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83

480 13TE62206527 DHANASEKAR V 30/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83

481 13TE62207504 ILAVARASI G 5/6/1985 BC N 83

482 13TE62208664 SULTHANA SHANAWAZ N 9/6/1985 BCM N 83

483 13TE62208760 SENDILKUMAR V 10/6/1985 MBC/ DNC N 83

484 13TE62204925 SUDHA N 24/6/1985 OC O 83

485 13TE62206593 BANUMATHI C M 30/6/1985 BC N 83

486 13TE62202967 LAVANYA J 16/9/1985 BC N 83

487 13TE61200547 POOVILRAJ R 14/4/1986 SC N 83

488 13TE61200145 MUNISEKAR P 1/6/1986 SC N 83

489 13TE62203152 GILDA JEYA RANI R 17/7/1986 BC N 83

490 13TE62205742 NALINI M S 28/12/1986 BC N 83

491 13TE62206887 SARANYA A R 4/2/1987 BC N 83

492 13TE62208537 THULASI N G 9/2/1987 BC N 83

493 13TE62200369 RAMA P K 1/5/1987 BC N 83

494 13TE61200998 SARANYA K 2/6/1987 BC N 83

495 13TE62203778 KARTHICK V 2/6/1987 BC N 83

496 13TE62207556 HARIBABU E 5/6/1987 BC N 83

497 13TE61202327 PERIADURAI K 9/6/1987 BC N 83

498 13TE62201205 KOTHANDARAMAN J 10/7/1987 MBC/ DNC N 83

499 13TE62204645 SUBHAPRIYA S 23/11/1987 SC N 83

500 13TE62207366 YOGAVALLI B 5/5/1988 MBC/ DNC N 83

501 13TE62203793 MANJARI M 2/6/1988 BC N 83

502 13TE62202930 MURUGAN M V                   16/6/1988 BC N 83
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503 13TE62206020 SARAVANAN M E 29/6/1988 MBC/ DNC N 83

504 13TE62200558 ADHISAYAM M 1/6/1989 SC N 83

505 13TE62204759 KAVITHA M R 23/6/1989 BC N 83

506 13TE62200015 BALAN M 07/07/1989 MBC/ DNC N 83

507 13TE62208471 VIDHYASRI M V 8/8/1989 SC N 83

508 13TE62205516 PAVITHRA S 27/10/1989 BC N 83

509 13TE62201442 RAMYA M D 11/6/1990 BC N 83

510 13TE62201537 ISAAC P 12/3/1964 BC N 82

511 13TE61201128 KUNDALAKESI J 20/9/1966 BC N 82

512 13TE62208392 CHELLASAMY S 8/5/1968 SC N 82

513 13TE62202356 ANTONY SELVA LEELA M 15/5/1968 BC N 82

514 13TE62206481 ELIZABETHRANI J 30/5/1970 BC N 82

515 13TE61200450 MOHAN J 12/8/1971 BC N 82

516 13TE61201268 THEBORAL M 24/12/1971 BC N 82

517 13TE62207311 JOTHILAKSHMI P                5/5/1972 BC N 82

518 13TE62207980 PARIMELAZHAGAN A S 7/1/1973 BC N 82

519 13TE62205428 VASANTHI AL 26/6/1973 MBC/ DNC N 82

520 13TE62208813 CHEZHIAN PO 18/7/1974 SC N 82

521 13TE62200247 AMUDHAA KUMAR 1/11/1974 BC N 82

522 13TE62204352 VELMURUGAN S 21/5/1976 SC N 82

523 13TE62203137 DARMAN S 17/7/1976 MBC/ DNC N 82

524 13TE62200286 KALAIVANI K 1/3/1977 MBC/ DNC N 82

525 13TE62207015 DEVARAJAN J PV E 4/6/1977 BC N 82

526 13TE62205178 KAVITHA V K 25/6/1977 BC N 82
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527 13TE62203494 JAYALAKSHMI S 19/7/1977 BC N 82

528 13TE62205936 SALOMEE JOSFINE RAJAKUMARI J 29/4/1978 BC N 82

529 13TE61200679 HEMALATHA M 15/7/1978 BC N 82

530 13TE61200342 SUNEETHA PANNEM 11/5/1979 BC N 82

531 13TE62201590 ANURATHA B 12/5/1979 SC N 82

532 13TE62206008 SUBHASHINI K 29/6/1979 BC N 82

533 13TE62208477 MATHIVANAN K 8/9/1979 MBC/ DNC N 82

534 13TE61201710 KALPANA A 30/4/1980 SC N 82

535 13TE62200463 RAMESH K S 1/6/1980 BC N 82

536 13TE61200920 STELLA MARY F 19/7/1980 BC N 82

537 13TE62201754 RAJKUMAR M 12/9/1980 MBC/ DNC N 82

538 13TE61200457 SYLVESTER RAJA N 13/10/1980 MBC/ DNC N 82

539 13TE62205726 MEENA T V 28/11/1980 BC N 82

540 13TE62204678 SOWMIYA R 23/3/1981 BC N 82

541 13TE62200818 KUPPU M 10/4/1981 BC N 82

542 13TE62208933 SASIKALA M 9/6/1981 BC N 82

543 13TE62204395 MADHAVI C 21/6/1981 BC N 82

544 13TE61201618 JAYA PR H A 3/12/1981 SC N 82

545 13TE62206925 ARUN PRASAD R 4/4/1982 BC N 82

546 13TE62208403 KOMALA P K 8/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 82

547 13TE62202094 JOTHI N P 14/5/1982 SC N 82

548 13TE61200786 SENTH MILR J S 17/5/1982 MBC/ DNC N 82

549 13TE61200982 AMITABBACHAN G 2/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 82

550 13TE62203280 LIZZIE J 18/6/1982 BC N 82
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551 13TE61201097 KALAIVANI K 20/6/1982 MBC/ DNC N 82

552 13TE62204216 KALAI VANI P                  20/7/1982 BC N 82

553 13TE61200170 PRABIA G 1/8/1982 BC N 82

554 13TE62207227 BABU K 5/3/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

555 13TE62206927 BALAJI S 4/4/1983 BC N 82

556 13TE62207275 THIRUNAVUKARASU S 5/4/1983 SC N 82

557 13TE62203978 GUGANESWARAN M 20/4/1983 SC N 82

558 13TE62205404 THULASAIAH P 26/5/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

559 13TE62208934 SAMUNDEE WARI V 9/6/1983 BC N 82

560 13TE62201053 SEKAR P L 10/6/1983 BC N 82

561 13TE62202131 KALAIVANI K S 14/6/1983 BC N 82

562 13TE62204133 CHANDRASEKHAR R 20/6/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

563 13TE62207939 PARKAVI C 6/7/1983 BC N 82

564 13TE62205883 VANITHA P 28/9/1983 BC N 82

565 13TE61200043 SARASWATHI P 15/10/1983 MBC/ DNC N 82

566 13TE62207777 SAHUL HAMEED S 6/3/1984 BCM N 82

567 13TE62201566 JEYARANI G 12/4/1984 BC N 82

568 13TE62200083 KOTHANDAN P R 17/04/1984 MBC/ DNC N 82

569 13TE62200022 BHUVANESWARI P 20/05/1984 BC N 82

570 13TE61201351 VIMALA S 25/5/1984 MBC/ DNC N 82

571 13TE62208192 JAMUNA K                      7/6/1984 SCA N 82

572 13TE61200564 BALAKRISHNAN V 14/6/1984 SC N 82

573 13TE62202553 PRIYA G 15/6/1984 BC O 82

574 13TE62202914 VANAJA M 16/6/1984 SC N 82
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575 13TE62203469 SIVANANDAM S 19/6/1984 MBC/ DNC N 82

576 13TE62204146 SANGEETHA V 20/6/1984 BC N 82

577 13TE61201118 SRIDHAR R 20/7/1984 SC N 82

578 13TE62202025 MEYYADURAI R 14/2/1985 BC N 82

579 13TE61200477 SARANGARAJAN D 13/4/1985 SC N 82

580 13TE62201602 BARATHI D 12/5/1985 BC N 82

581 13TE61200555 JEEVITHA V                    14/5/1985 SC N 82

582 13TE62203059 BHUPATHI K N 17/5/1985 MBC/ DNC N 82

583 13TE62201077 SIVAKUMAR K 10/6/1985 SC N 82

584 13TE62203471 REVATHI V V 19/6/1985 BC N 82

585 13TE62204156 SANDHIYA S C 20/6/1985 BC N 82

586 13TE62208311 LAVANYA S 7/8/1985 SC N 82

587 13TE62208729 SUDHA P 9/8/1985 SC N 82

588 13TE62205770 JYOTHILAKSHMY A 28/3/1986 BC N 82

589 13TE61201159 ELANGOVAN E 21/5/1986 MBC/ DNC N 82

590 13TE62200527 SARAVANAN P G 1/6/1986 BC N 82

591 13TE62207539 SALINI S J 5/6/1986 BC N 82

592 13TE62201084 MADHAVI T D 10/6/1986 BC N 82

593 13TE61202031 ARUNA S 5/7/1986 SC N 82

594 13TE62208501 SUPRIYA N K 9/10/1986 MBC/ DNC N 82

595 13TE62207809 MERLIN SHEEJA J 6/4/1987 BC N 82

596 13TE62205008 PREMA R 25/11/1987 MBC/ DNC N 82

597 13TE61201290 PUNITHAVATHI R 24/5/1988 BC N 82

598 13TE62208911 SENTHIL K S 5/6/1988 SC N 82
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599 13TE62201116 DEVI B K 10/6/1988 BC N 82

600 13TE62208332 MOHANAN M 8/10/1988 MBC/ DNC N 82

601 13TE61200466 FATHIMA NANCY I 13/11/1988 BC N 82

602 13TE62206113 PRASATH M 3/2/1989 SC N 82

603 13TE62200853 GAYATHRI A A 10/4/1989 BC N 82

604 13TE62204511 DEVIPRIYA S 22/4/1989 SC N 82

605 13TE62201435 APPUNRAJ C 11/6/1989 SC N 82

606 13TE61201829 LAKSHMI PRIYA V S 4/11/1989 BC N 82

607 13TE62203912 ARTHI M 20/11/1989 BC N 82

608 13TE62208864 TAMIL SELVI P 27/12/1989 BC N 82

609 13TE62202155 KESAVAN S T 14/6/1990 BC N 82

610 13TE62202609 DHARUMAN G 15/6/1990 MBC/ DNC N 82

611 13TE61200670 MURUGAN E 15/6/1990 SC N 82

612 13TE62207686 DEEPA K J 5/7/1990 BC N 82

613 13TE62207688 DILLIRANIGD 5/7/1990 BC N 82

614 13TE62203414 KALAIARASI S 19/4/1991 BC N 82

615 13TE62207625 HINDUMATHI PS 5/6/1991 BC N 82

616 13TE62208257 DEEPIKA M P 7/6/1992 BC N 82


